



RELIANCE
CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date: May 26, 2022

BSE Limited,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: 503162

Trading Symbol: RELCHEMQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication pertaining to the Financial Results for the Financial Year ended on March 31, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to the extract of the Financial Results for the Financial year ended March 31, 2022.

The said extract of the Financial Results was published in the Financial Express (English) and Jai Rajasthan (Hindi) Newspapers, on May 26, 2022.

This information will also be hosted on Company's website, at www.reliancechemotex.com.

Please take the same on record.

Yours Sincerely,

For, Reliance Chemotex Industries Ltd.



Utkarsh Gaur
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED

CIN: L24110MH1961PLC011922
 Regd. Office: 401/405, Jolly Bhawan No. 1, 10 New Marine Lines, Mumbai-400 020
 Website: www.bombaywireropes.com

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter And Year Ended March 31, 2022
 (all figures in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before tax and exceptional items)	(8.09)	(6.52)	(16.14)	15.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (before tax) (after exceptional items)	(8.09)	(6.52)	(16.14)	15.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional items)	(8.09)	(6.52)	(226.18)	14.67
Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/loss for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	33.44	20.06	23.16	96.98
Equity Share Capital	53.40	53.40	53.40	53.40
Other Equity	-	-	652.93	629.78
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised for quarterly figures)	-	-	-	-
Basic	(0.15)	(0.12)	(4.24)	0.27
Diluted	(0.15)	(0.12)	(4.24)	0.27

The above results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 25th May 2022.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange on 25th April, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website www.bombaywireropes.com of the Company and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

For Bombay Wire Ropes Ltd
 Raj Kumar Jhunjhunwala
 Whole Time Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 25th May, 2022
 DIN: 01527573

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: Post Box No. 73, Village Kanpur, Udaipur- 313 003 Phone: 0294-2490488
 Website: www.reliancechemotex.com CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2022

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	10734.44	8818.03	8203.47	36835.96	26011.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	996.34	638.38	730.08	2735.13	1036.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional item)	996.34	638.38	730.08	2735.13	1036.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	636.89	430.62	577.76	1813.22	693.13
Total Comprehensive Income (including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	671.74	432.72	576.94	1854.37	701.70
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	11386.41	9682.91
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	-	-	-	-	-
a) Basic	8.44	5.71	7.66	24.04	9.19
b) Diluted	8.44	5.71	7.66	24.04	9.19

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on May 25, 2022. 2. The above is the extract of the detailed financial results format of Quarterly/Yearly financial results filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Yearly financial results are available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the website of the Company www.reliancechemotex.com.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 25.05.2022

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Limited
 Sanjay Shroff
 Managing Director

CANOPY FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910MH1981PLC380399
 website: www.canopyfinance.org / email: info@canopyfinance.org
 Reg Office: 301, Corporate Arena Off, Aarey Piralim X Road, Behind Mahindra Gardens, Mumbai- 400062

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 (Amt in 000 except eps)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31-03-2022 Audited	31-03-2021 Audited	31-03-2022 Audited	31-03-2021 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,336.27	94,894.39	7,381.16	49,367.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	463.57	5,705.37	(1,496.62)	13,500.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	463.57	5,705.37	(1,496.62)	13,500.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(568.51)	4,075.94	(4,029.06)	8,308.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(568.51)	4,075.94	(4,029.06)	8,308.50
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10)	92,930.00	92,930.00	92,930.00	92,930.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	(19,758.50)	-	(24,853.42)
Earning Per Share in Rs (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
Basic	(0.06)	0.44	(0.43)	0.89
Diluted	(0.06)	0.44	(0.43)	0.89

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE www.bseindia.com and Company's Websites at www.canopyfinance.org.

For Canopy Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Lalit Kumar Tapadia
 Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 25/05/2022
 DIN No: 08117881

HARYANA CAPFIN LIMITED

CIN: L27209MH1998PLC236139
 Regd. Office: Pipe Nagar, Village Sukeli, N.H. - 17, BKG Road, Taluka Roha, Distt. Raigad - 402126 (Maharashtra)
 Website: www.haryanacapfin.com Email: investors@haryanacapfin.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from operations	26.57	27.40	25.18	206.61
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.96	12.19	3.37	146.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.96	12.19	3.37	146.27
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.95	9.10	0.62	109.32
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	544.28	4,204.12	(561.92)	5,727.03
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	520.87	520.87	520.87	520.87
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	14,240.15
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	0.11	0.17	0.01	2.10
Basic and Diluted	-	-	-	1.61

Note:
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.haryanacapfin.com.

For Haryana Capfin Limited
 Sd/-
 Shruati Raghav Jindal
 Whole Time Director
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: May 25, 2022
 JINDAL
 D.P. JINDAL GROUP
 DIN - 02208891

MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CIN:L74140MH1991PLC062925
 Regd. Office: 1/203, Vishal Complex, Narsing Lane, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064 Tel: 022 28240444/ 28216736, Email: info@mideastportfolio.com, Website: www.mideastportfolio.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31/03/2022 (Audited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10.62	13.69	10.62
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	8.09	9.22	2.79
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	8.09	9.22	2.79
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	8.09	9.22	2.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	8.09	9.22	2.79
6	Equity Share Capital	503.00	503.00	503.00
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as at Balance Sheet date	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
8	Earning per share (before extraordinary items)	0.16	0.18	0.06
	Basic	0.16	0.18	0.06
	Diluted	0.16	0.18	0.06

Note:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25th May, 2022.
 2. The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Yearly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.mideastportfolio.com).

Mid East Portfolio Management Limited
 Sd/-
 Kishor A. Shah
 Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date : 25/05/2022
 DIN: 00015575

PUNCOM

Regd Office : B-91, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S A S Nagar (Mohali)-160071
 (CIN: L32202PB1981SGC004616) (Web: www.puncom.com)

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (Taken on record by the Board in their Meeting held on 25th May, 2022)
 (Rs. in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	255.78	1,075.90	718.63	2,718.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(310.18)	(1,321.95)	(203.28)	(203.28)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(310.18)	(1,321.95)	(203.28)	(203.28)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(310.18)	(1,248.80)	(203.28)	(203.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(340.89)	(1,271.89)	(146.81)	(146.81)
6	Equity Share Capital (FY Rs.10/-)	1,202.36	1,202.36	1,202.36	1,202.36
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	2,235.93	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(2.58)	(10.39)	(1.69)	(1.69)
	Basic	(2.58)	(10.39)	(1.69)	(1.69)
	Diluted	(2.58)	(10.39)	(1.69)	(1.69)

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Place : S. A. S. Nagar
 Date: May 25, 2022
 (Uma Shankar Gupta), IAS
 Managing Director
 (J.S. Bhatia)
 CFO

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Year ended on 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com (Security Code: 500346) & on Company's Website i.e www.puncom.com at the following link: http://www.puncom.com/761-82

Abhishek Corporation Limited

Regd Off. & Works: Gat No. 148, Tamgaon, Kolhapur-Huapuri Road, Dist. Kolhapur 416 234 (INDIA), Ph. 91-231-2676191, 2676671,
 Fax No.: 91-231-2676194, E-mail: admin@abhishekcpl.com
 CIN: L51491PN1993PLC073706

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022 UNDER INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS) (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended on		Year Ended on	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation (net)	787.57	729.21	2,740.09	1,883.35
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(433.22)	(578.10)	(1,809.24)	(2,108.28)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(433.22)	(578.10)	(1,809.24)	(2,108.28)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(433.22)	(578.10)	(1,809.24)	(2,108.28)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(389.96)	(514.90)	(1,765.98)	(2,045.09)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,600.85	1,600.85	1,600.85	1,600.85
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	(90,716.05)	(88,950.06)	(90,716.05)	(88,950.06)
8.	Earing Per Share (of R 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(2.71)	(3.61)	(11.30)	(13.17)
	Basic :	(2.71)	(3.61)	(11.30)	(13.17)
	Diluted :	(2.71)	(3.61)	(11.30)	(13.17)

Notes: I) The above Financial results have been prepared in compliance with (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules and circulars issued thereunder and are reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors who are duly authorised by the liquidator.
 II) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarterly and year ended 31 March, 2022 Filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial result and this extract were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 25th May, 2022. The full format of Audited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites & Companies Website.

For Abhishek Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Anasaheb Mohite
 Chairman, Managing Director & KMP
 Place : Kolhapur
 Date : 25th May, 2022

EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED

CIN NO. : L17120MH1985PLC037652
 Regd. Office : 4th Floor Podar Chambers, S. A. Brelvi Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra
 Tel.: 91 22 22040816 / 22821357 | Email: rmb@podarenterprise.com | Web: www.evergreentextiles.in

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs (Except figures of EPS))

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		3/31/2022 (Audited)	3/31/2021 (Audited)	3/31/2022 (Audited)	3/31/2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	---	---	---	---
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.61)	(3.93)	(11.27)	(13.55)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.61)	(3.93)	(11.27)	(13.55)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.61)	(3.93)	(11.27)	(13.55)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.61)	(3.93)	(11.27)	(13.55)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	480.00	480.00	480.00	480.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	(1,184.08)	(1,172.81)	(1,184.08)	(1,172.81)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing & Discontinuing Operations)	---	---	---	---
	(a) Basic (In Rs.)	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.23)	(0.28)
	(b) Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.05)	(0.08)	(0.23)	(0.28)

NOTES
 1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 24th May, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results (Standalone) are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.evergreentextiles.in

For EVERGREEN TEXTILES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (Rajendra M Bolya)
 DIRECTOR
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 24th May, 2022
 DIN - 00086395

SIMPLEX REALTY LIMITED

30, KESHAVRAO KHADYE MARG, SANT GADGE MAHARAJ CHOWK, MUMBAI- 400 011
 Tel No:-91 22 2308 2951 Fax No :- 91 22 2307 2773
 Website : www.simplex-group.com E-mail : investors@simplex-group.com
 CIN:L17110MH1912PLC000351

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022
 (₹ in lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20.84	198.49	16.55
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	158.92	313.44	42.36
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	158.92	313.44	42.36
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	129.11	246.81	49.90
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	109.84	264.95	84.10
6	Equity Share Capital	299.14	299.14	299.14
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	11,126.47 (as at 31.03.2022)	11,126.47 (as at 31.03.2022)	10,861.52 (as at 31.03.2021)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (Not annualised)# Basic & Diluted	4.32	8.25	1.67

Not annualised for the quarter

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Yearly Standalone Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.simplex-group.com.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25th May, 2022.
 3. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(₹ in lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	20.84	198.49	16.55
2	Net Profit for the period (before share of profit of associates, exceptional items and tax)	55.06	209.58	42.36
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after share of profit of associates and exceptional items)	81.43	243.90	47.63
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after share of profit of associates and exceptional items)	51.62	177.27	55.17
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	32.35	195.41	89.37
6	Equity Share Capital			

